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PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE

Fixture Type Diffuser Finish

GRACIANO – S – CL – CH
Graciano Graciano S Suspension CL

CH
Clear
Chrome

CH Chrome

Description
Graciano suspension features 35 clear, chrome, cognac or 
smoke glass globes (4 extra included), with a chrome canopy 
that creates a stunning effect in any room. Eight 40 watt 120 volt 
JC G9 halogen lamps included. General light distribution.

Diffuser	
Clear Glass, Chrome

Finish 
Chrome

Lamp Specification	
Maximum 40W Type G9 Base Halogen Per Socket

Total Wattage
320W

Dimmer
Incandescent

Weight
5 lbs (2.3kg)

4' adjustable cable

25"
(63.5cm)

23"
(58.4cm)

GRACIANO-S-CL-CH GRACIANO-S-CH-CH


